Alabama

STATE OF ALA. SHELBY CO.

I CERTIFY THIS
INSTRUMENT WAS FILED

88 JAN =4 AH 19: 110

1/87

4.	•			/ i	
	#134076	• •	1112/	772	031
	STATE OF ALABAMA)	JEFFE	RSON TITLE CORP 16 North 21st S	ORATION treet
	JEFFERSON COUNTY	j (10)	•	P. O. Box 1048 Ingham, Alabam	31
	For the sum of One Hundred and No/100 Dollars (\$100.00) and other good and valuable consideration receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned, COLLATERAL MORTGAGE, LTD., an Alabama Limited Partnership, does hereby grant, bargain, sell, convey, assign and deliver unto				
••	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SA	VINGS BANK a Fed	erally Chartere	d Savings Bar by	ık
	Steven N. Sobat	and wife, GAGE, LTD. in th	Brenda F. ne principal sum o	Sobat f \$ 112,400.	.00
	dated the <u>lst</u> day on the <u>29th</u> day of <u></u> of Probate of <u>at Page</u>	June Shelby ge 166	, 19 <u>87_</u> in County , together with	the Office of , Alabama the debt there	in Volume by secured,
	the note therein describe and property conveyed to to the undersigned. And	ed, and all intere by said mortgage.	st of the undersi . This transfer i	igned in and t s made witho	to the lands out recourse
	recorded on Book /65	at Page 70	9. d		
	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK a Federally Chartered Savings Bank its successors and assigns forever.				
ME 715	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said COLLATERAL MORTGAGE, LTD. has caused this instrument to be executed in its name by				
35	its Assistant VicePres	sident and its lim	ited partnership :	seal is hereto	affixed and
165	attested by Lola Cannady its Assistant Secretary both of whom are thereunto duly authorized, this the 4th day of June 1987.				
B 000	(SEAL)				
. 🕰	ATTEST:		COLLATERAL an Alabama Lim		
•	· La		\sim	IN Will	con
	Its Assistant Secr	etary (Its Assistant	Vice President	dent
	STATE OF ALABAMA)			
13	JEFFERSON COUNTY	}			•
PAGE	I, the undersigned,		for the State of	Alabama at L Lola Cannady	arge, hereby
	whose names as to-dee	one vice President	dent and As	sistant	Secretary,
\$	respectively of COLLAT	TERAL MORTGA	JE. LID., an Alai	pama Limiteu	Partnership,
44	me on this day that, being	ng conveyance, an ng informed of th	d who are known t e contents of the	conveyance, t	they, as such
8	me on this day that, being officers and with full a of said Limited Partnersh	uthority, execute	d the same volum	tarily for and	i as the act
	Given under my		icial seal, this	the 4th	day of
	My Commission Expires:_	5-18 -91	Notary Public	Wood.	'Mad
			Atate of Alabar	Ma al Laive	
	ا كيال	жise prepared by WWAMS	State of Alabar		
	C/o Cc	WHAMS	STATE OF ALA. SPELBY CO I CERTIFY THIS STRUMENT WAS FIL		

\$ 2.50 Recording Fee 1.00 Index Fee 3.50 4. Unit € €

RECORDING FEES

1987 AUG 17 AM 10: 59

JUEGE CF PROBATE